
8
5
0

M
A

X
 1

0
9
5

(1
7
5
)

(7
0
)

6
5
0

850

NP

2-M20

MAX 10

M
A

X
 1

0

M
A

X
 1

0

MAX 10

接地端子

4-M10

底板なし 2-φ60

 トランスケース

 品名　DESCRIPTION訂正記号 訂正日 訂正事項

今井電機株式会社
 表面処理　FINISH

 尺度 SCALE  単位 UNIT

訂正者変番

 M.Fujitaka

 N.Marukai

 APPROVED

 DRAWN

 設計　DESIGNED

18.11.30

 mm

DATE

MODEL

DWG.NO.

図　番

 摘要　REMARKS

型　名

 5Y7/1半ツヤ

Rev. No. Date Content Ver. Designed

   VSC-050R

   B19-VSC050R
改訂

Ver.

質量 約85kg

  VTB-040R～050R/STB-040R～050R兼用


